Estimate CPA Range

Niche Sub Services (Placeholder) Sample Website
Accounting / CPA $80 $138
Apartment Rentals $28 $132
Auto Services Body Shop $36 $85
Auto Services Repair / Mechanic $48 $80
Basement
Waterproofing $184 $368
Chimney Cleaning
Services $56 $112
Chiropractor $72 $192
Dental Cosmetic Dentistry $36 $162
Dental Dental Implants/Dentures $36 $110
Dental General Dentistry $36 $80
Dental Orthodontist / Invisalign $56 $80
Doctor General Practitioner $31 $80
Doctor Podiatrist $24 $80
Electrician $120 $192
Fence Contractor $28 $86
Garage Door Services $48 $96
General Contractor:
Outdoor 361 $160
House Cleaning
(Residential) $49 $98
HVAC General $200 $320
AC / Cooling: Installation/
NG Repair/ Service $160 $352
HVAC Heating / Furnace / Boilers: $200 $352

Installation/ Repair/ Service



Junk Removal
Landscaping
Landscaping

Legal
Legal
Legal
Legal
Legal
Legal
Legal
Legal
Legal
Legal
Legal
Massage Spas
Movers
Painting (Residential:
Interior & Exterior)
Paving
Pest Control
Pest Control

Photography -
Headshots

Physical Therapy
Plumbing
Plumbing

Remodeling

Remodeling

Remodeling
Roofing
Roofing

General
Sprinkler System
Bankruptcy
Criminal Defense
DUI / DWI
Estate Planning
Probate
Family: Child Custody
Family: Divorce
Family: General
Immigration
Personal Injury
Workman's Comp

Animal / Wildlife
General

General

Water Heater

Bathroom
Kitchen
Window Replacement
General
Metal
Storm Damage

$28
$28
$45
$27
$76
$120
$52
$30
$60
$78
$53
$64
$160
$96
$32
$40
$112
$80
$48
$43
$64

$42

$168
$104
$152
$80
$192
$80
$60
$160

$72
$99
$90
$176
$100
$280
$160
$120
$192
$160
$240
$128
$560
$294
$64
$80
$216
$160
$96
$80
$152

$85

$336
$256
$304
$160
$384
$329
$160
$320



Senior Living

Solar Panels
Installation & Repairs

Storage Solutions

Therapist / Psychologist
/Counselor

Tree Service
Contractors

Vehicle Transport
Service

Water Damage General
Water Damage Mold Remediation
Weight Loss

$37
$40
$52
$31

$72

$52

$100
$128
$79

$80
$192
$133
$64

$128

$104

$440
$256
$176



