Niche	Sub Services	Estimate CPA Range (Placeholder)		Sample Website
Accounting / CPA		\$80	\$138	
Apartment Rentals		\$28	\$132	
Auto Services	Body Shop	\$36	\$85	
Auto Services	Repair / Mechanic	\$48	\$80	
Basement Waterproofing		\$184	\$368	
Chimney Cleaning Services		\$56	\$112	
Chiropractor		\$72	\$192	
Dental	Cosmetic Dentistry	\$36	\$162	
Dental	Dental Implants/Dentures	\$36	\$110	
Dental	General Dentistry	\$36	\$80	
Dental	Orthodontist / Invisalign	\$56	\$80	
Doctor	General Practitioner	\$31	\$80	
Doctor	Podiatrist	\$24	\$80	
Electrician		\$120	\$192	
Fence Contractor		\$28	\$86	
Garage Door Services		\$48	\$96	
General Contractor: Outdoor		\$61	\$160	
House Cleaning (Residential)		\$49	\$98	
HVAC	General	\$200	\$320	
HVAC	AC / Cooling: Installation/ Repair/ Service	\$160	\$352	
HVAC	Heating / Furnace / Boilers: Installation/ Repair/ Service	\$200	\$352	

Junk Removal Landscaping Landscaping Legal Legal	General Sprinkler System Bankruptcy Criminal Defense	\$28 \$28 \$45 \$27	\$72 \$99 \$90	
Landscaping Legal	Sprinkler System Bankruptcy	\$45	·	
Legal	Bankruptcy	·	ψου	
-	• •	φ21	\$176	
	Criminal Delense	\$76	\$170	
-	DIII / DVA/I		·	
Legal	DUI / DWI	\$120	\$280	
Legal	Estate Planning	\$52	\$160	
Legal	Probate	\$30	\$120	
-	Family: Child Custody	\$60	\$192	
Legal	Family: Divorce	\$78	\$160	
Legal	Family: General	\$53	\$240	
Legal	Immigration	\$64	\$128	
Legal	Personal Injury	\$160	\$560	
Legal	Workman's Comp	\$96	\$294	
Massage Spas		\$32	\$64	
Movers		\$40	\$80	
Painting (Residential:		\$112	\$216	
Interior & Exterior)		\$80	\$160	
Paving	Animal / Wildlife	\$48	\$96	
Pest Control	General	\$43	\$80	
Pest Control		\$64	\$152	
Photography - Headshots		\$42	\$85	
Physical Therapy	General	\$168	\$336	
Plumbing	Water Heater	\$104	\$256	
Plumbing	Bathroom	\$152	\$304	
Remodeling	Kitchen	\$80	\$160	
Remodeling	Window Replacement	\$192	\$384	
Remodeling	General	\$80	\$329	
Roofing	Metal	\$60	\$160	
Roofing	Storm Damage	\$160	\$320	

Senior Living		\$37	\$80	
Solar Panels Installation & Repairs		\$40	\$192	
Storage Solutions		\$52	\$133	
Therapist / Psychologist /Counselor		\$31	\$64	
Tree Service Contractors		\$72	\$128	
Vehicle Transport Service		\$52	\$104	
Water Damage	General	\$100	\$440	
Water Damage	Mold Remediation	\$128	\$256	
Weight Loss		\$79	\$176	